36
845.778.5566 ● Fax: 845.778.7123 ● www.nicholsonsteamtrap.com
Air entering trap is immediately discharged
through the high capacity integral air vent. The
thermostatic vent will close just prior to saturation
temperature. The balanced design will allow venting
of non-condensibles that collect in the float
chamber when operating at design pressure. When

service. Resists water hammer. Protects against
erosion and corrosion.
Balanced Pressure Thermostatic Element — allows
venting of non-condensibles while operating at design
pressure.
Rugged Welded Stainless Steel Element —
Increases service life.
Wide Selection of Differential Pressures — Sizes
3/4" to 2" available with 15, 30, 75 and 125 psig
differential pressures.
Air Line Water Removal — Special configuration
FTNA optimized for compressed air service.
Repairable In-line — Can be serviced without
disturbing system piping.
MODELS
● FTN-15–Steam pressures to 15 PSIG
● FTN-30–Steam pressures to 30 PSIG
● FTN-75–Steam pressures to 75 PSIG
● FTN-125–Steam pressures to 125 PSIG
● FTNA-75–Air pressures to 75 PSIG
● FTNA-125–Air pressures to 125 PSIG
APPLICATIONS
● Unit Heaters & other Space Heating
Equipment
● Heat Exchangers/Reboilers